
д л я  м а л е н ь к и хд а ч н и к о в



д л я  м а л е н ь к и хд а ч н и к о в

в з р о с л ы м  т о ж е  м о ж н о  в е д ь  в с е  м ыв  д у ш е  д е т и

м е н ю
САЛАТ ИЗ ОВОЩЕЙ

ДОМАШНИЙ
КУРИНЫЙ СУП

КАРТОФЕЛЬ ФРИ
С КЕТЧУПОМ 

КУРИНЫЕ КОТЛЕТКИ
С ПЮРЕ

КУРИНЫЕ НАГЕТСЫ
С КЕТЧУПОМ 

ПАСТА С ЦЫПЛЕНКОМ 

СЫРНЫЙ КРЕМ-СУП 

КУРИНЫЕ ПЕЛЬМЕНИ
СО СМЕТАНОЙ 

ОВОЩНЫЕ ПАЛОЧКИ

 
130 г

250 г

300 ₽

175 г 300 ₽

100/30 г

100/30 г

250 ₽

290 ₽

390 ₽

220 г 350 ₽

150/30 г 350 ₽

120 г 250 ₽

230/30 г 390 ₽


